
~ 'fllokMoKinhoy.Kill!Radde. attiVt 1.6WI.II"'"
~"d!JP Commltloo), Tom Stovon.on, 1;;10
;" mumlowand Dltlna Oorr. Anothor ohallongo

WAI met. Oh yos, tho wind had ploked up by
thon and was worse than tho night beforo.

. The teams had unanimously voted to
ohoot the new Proposed Olympic Round so
tl)fgotshad to be set up at 70 meters for men
IInd for women. The three-person teams
W(:!(Ogiven 3 112 minutes for the three
,"ooters to fire three arrows each, a total of
11100arrows per team. Remember, the times

'" AllowedInclude two changes of shooters to
"lid from the line. One shooter from each
toam is allowed on the line at a time with the
toammates standing 2 meters back, spotting

CI.Qt1IOQI"gf"uP'.. ,rom In!>, lIlTIor.woro
running OOOr(II'ldurhiQ tbi)' G'''Iid FI1A,
donotlngtholr tlmo 'orthoepoolal oaulJo,
abused chlldron. Tho Ari2:ona Cup has
holped a special charity ovory year as well as
donating $4,000.00 to tho USATfor 1989 and
1990.

When the tournament was over, everyone
was glad to see It finish without further
problemsI Thanks to the competitors for
their patience - and helpl Congratulations to
Sheri Rhodes, Kevin & Wendy Erlandson,
Steve Lewis, and field crew (Including
volunteers) for being so competent and
efficient. Thanks to the expertise of the crew
it was once again a great tournament. *

GRAND FITA FINAL ROUND

1/4m
332
329
312
315
318
303
312
304
310
302
303
302
302
301
300
300
292

341
31S
306
308
301

~'303
317
316
313
316
318
300
298
296
293
285
285
276

SEMI
-m

326
322
322
313
323
31S
304
304
303
297
286

FINAL
mi'a (Shoot.oII)
316118 (Shoot-oll)314
312
310
304
291
290

326
324
331
303
321
3Q.8
316
314
299
297
292
266

315
31:!/24 (Shoot-olf)
312122 (Shoot.oll)
299
296
292
290
2S6

I'

MEN'S NATIONAL TEAM
USATI
USAT2

Netherlands

MEN'S CWB TEAM
California

TEAM ROUND
WOMEN'S NATIONAL TEAM

Sweden
USAT

Netherlands

WOMEN'S CWB TEAM
ASAA

.

~ J(jJy.August 1991&

...,.,.,

FAST FLlGlIT@
SPECTRA@
BOWSTRING

Chosenby the world'stop

professionaland amateur

archers.It'sfastanddurable,

more accurate, releases

smoother, and has less

stretch.And now it even

comesinfluorescentcolors.

Stockuptoday!

I
.I,..~ BROWNELL
JII'. ~ SPORTS' PRODUCTS
A division of Brownell & Company. Inc.
Makers of 8-50. B-66 .Moodus. CT 06469

1-800-243-2512
SpectraIsa registeredTM01AlliedSignal.Inc.

N~:Otl1erProdllct.'

· ComesClose!
~i\II

,.:{t""""

189

CNTRY FITA 1/8

'.' omlPolkolalnen
mr- m1 m. Rick McKInney USA 1287 335

I!. Berny Camps NED 1283 311
.t. Jay Barrs USA 1318 320
Ii. RIcaIdo RoJu MEX 1281 310
b. PeIIeII Alahuta FIN 1284 315
'f. Wanen lkesaki USA 1258 322
U. Joe McGlyn USA 1245 312
9. ElwIn Verslegen NED 1239 321
10. Get Koonlngs . NED 1238 314
11. Je8nnot RobIlallle CAN 1239 308
12. And_ Anchondo MEX 1288 309
13. Jar! Upponen FIN 1283 315
14. Mike Bergneheler USA 1245 308
1I'i. MartlnusGrov NOR 1270 314
18. Henk Vogels NED 1258 309
17. Ed Eliason USA 1308 319
18. Jose Veliz MEX 1257 316
10. Stafllll Nilsson SWE 1270 306
20. Dave Viney CAN 1239 307
21. Andrea PatenU ITA 1290 307
22. MorlanBoe NOR 1260 306
23. Chad Connor USA 1237 300
\14. TommlTuovlla FIN 1239 299
WOMEN
1. Jenny SjowaII SWE 1320 325
2. Jennifer O'Donnell USA 1236 307
3. Janet Dykmllll USA 1278 315
... Christa Backman aWE 1259 312
Ii. Judl Adams USA 1254 . .309
II. KIm Arehart USA 1198 304
7. C. Verstegen USA 1268 301
O. Sheny Block USA 1235 304
II. MiriamVeliz MEX 1202 315
10. Alison Williamson GRB 1234 318
11. Sylvie PlIIIIIe CAN 1197 296
12. Dsbra Oehe USA 1165 29S
13. KIttyFrazier USA 1205 315
14. KellyPhelps USA 1212 298
15. Rsbecca Wallace USA 1200 295
16. Krlstan Mukray USA 1197 294
17. CarIta Jusslla FIN 1219 301
10. Jllllet Schaffer USA 1249 319
19. Cany VanGoo! NED 1213 293
20. Aurora Breton MEX 1173 266
21. Sjan VilliDI)ck NED 1185 282
22. Ulrlke Slowall SWE 1175 262
23. SusIIIIPage USA 1172 275
24. KrIstin Schwartzkopf USA 1181 272


