Rick McKinney, Karl Radde, Steve Lewis (Az Cup Committee), Tom Stevenson, Eric Brumlow and Diana Carr. Another challenge was met. Oh yes, the wind had picked up by then and was worse than the night before.

The teams had unanimously voted to shoot the new Proposed Olympic Round so targets had to be set up at 70 meters for men and for women. The three-person teams were given 3 1/2 minutes for the three shooters to fire three arrows each, a total of nine arrows per team. Remember, the times nllowed include two changes of shooters to and from the line. One shooter from each team is allowed on the line at a time with the teammates standing 2 meters back, spotting

dedicated people from the Center were running scores during the Grand FITA, donating their time for the special cause, abused children. The Arizona Cup has helped a special charity every year as well as donating \$4,000.00 to the USAT for 1989 and 1990.

When the tournament was over, everyone was glad to see it finish without further problems! Thanks to the competitors for their patience - and help! Congratulations to Sheri Rhodes, Kevin & Wendy Erlandson, Steve Lewis, and field crew (including volunteers) for being so competent and efficient. Thanks to the expertise of the crew it was once again a great tournament.

## **GRAND FITA FINAL ROUND**

		400 H 40 40 4					
	MEN	CNTRY	FITA	1/8	1/4	SEMI	FINAL
		FIN	1297	324	313		
		USA	1287	335	332	318	316/26 (Shoot-off)
	2. Rick McKinney 3. Berny Camps	NED	1283	311	329	325	316/18 (Shoot-off)
	Berny Camps	USA	1316	320	312	322	314
	4, Jay Barrs	MEX	1261	310	315	322	312
	5. Ricardo Rojas				318	313	310
	6. Petteri Alahuta	FIN	1264	315		323	304
	7. Warren Ikesaki	USA	1258	322	303	318	291
	8. Joe McGlyn	USA	1245	312	312	304	290
	9. Erwin Verstegen	NED	1239	321	304	304	The state of the s
	10. Ger Koonings	NED	1238	314	310	303	1
	11. Jeannot Robitaille	CAN	1239	308	302	297	01
	12. Andres Anchondo	MEX	1286	309	303 302	286	aul
	13. Jari Lipponen	FIN	1283	315			
	14. Mike Bergneheler	USA NOR	1245	308	302 301		1 19 /
	15. Martinus Grov	NED	1270	314 309	300		11.
	16. Henk Vogels	USA	1258		300		
	17. Ed Eliason	MEX	1308	319 316	292		
	18. Jose Veliz	SWE	1257	308	595		The same of the sa
	19, Stefan Nilsson	CAN	1270 1239	307			
	20. Dave Viney 21. Andrea Parenti	ITA	1290	307			
		NOR	1260	306			
		USA	1237	300			
	23. Chad Connor 24. Tommi Tuovila	FIN	1239	299			
	WOMEN	FIN	1238	200			
		OWE	4000	205	0.44		
	1. Jenny Sjowall	SWE	1320	325	341	326	315
	2. Jennifer O'Donnell	USA	1236	307	318	324	312/24 (Shoot-off)
	3. Janet Dykman	USA	1276	315	306	331	312/22 (Shoot-off)
	4. Christa Backman	SWE	1259	312	308	303	299
	5. Judi Adams	USA	1254	.309	301	321	296
	0. Kim Arehart	USA	1198	304	303	308	292
	7. C. Verstegen	USA	1268	301	317	316	290
6	B. Sherry Block	MEX	1235	304	316	314	288
	9. Miriam Veliz 10. Alison Williamson	GRB	1202	315 318	313 316	299	
		CAN	1234	296	316	297	
Š	11. Sylvie Plante	USA	1197 1165	298	300	292	
8	12. Debra Ochs 13. Kitty Frazier	USA	1205	315	298	288	
		USA	1212	298	296		
		USA	1200	295	293		
	15. Rebecca Wallace 16. Kristen Maskrey	USA	1197	294	285		
Ĭ.	17. Carita Jussila	FIN	1219	301	285		
		USA	1249	319	278		
		NED	1213	293	2/0		
		MEX	1173	288			
	20. Aurora Breton 21. Sian Van Dijck	NED	1185	282			
		SWE	1175	282			
	22. Ulrika Sjowall 23. Susan Page	USA	1172	275			
	24. Kristin Schwartzkopf	USA	1181	272			
	64. Ribuit Guiweitzkopi	USA	1101	212			
			offeder W III t	moun	1175		

## TEAM ROUND

MEN'S NATIONAL TEAM USAT 1 USAT 2 Netherlands

MEN'S CLUB TEAM California WOMEN'S NATIONAL TEAM Sweden USAT Netherlands

WOMEN'S CLUB TEAM ASAA

## Accurate is What Counts!

## FAST FLIGHT® SPECTRA® BOWSTRING

Chosen by the world's top professional and amateur archers. It's fast and durable, more accurate, releases smoother, and has less stretch. And now it even comes in fluorescent colors. Stock up today!



A division of Brownell & Company, Inc. Makers of B-50, B-66 • Moodus, CT 06469 1-800-243-2512

Spectra is a registered TM of Allied Signal, Inc.

No Other Product Comes Close!